Document Number: 83672 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.7, 10-Dec-08 639
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, High Reliability, 5300 VRMS
SFH615AA, SFH615AGB, SFH615AGR, SFH615ABM, SFH615ABL, SFH615AY, SFH615AB
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The SFH615XXX features a large assortment of current
transfer ratio, low coupling capacitance and high isolation

CA
C
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
SFH615AA CTR 50 to 600 %, DIP-4
SFH615AB CTR 80 to 260 %, DIP-4
SFH615ABL CTR 200 to 600 %, DIP-4
SFH615ABM CTR 200 to 400 %, DIP-4
SFH615AGB CTR 100 to 600 %, DIP-4
SFH615AGR CTR 100 to 300 %, DIP-4
SFH615AY CTR 50 to 150 %, DIP-4
SFH615AA-X006 CTR 50 to 600 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615AA-X007 CTR 50 to 600 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615ABM-X006 CTR 200 to 400 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615ABM-X007 CTR 200 to 400 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615AGB-X006 CTR 100 to 600 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615AGB-X009 CTR 100 to 600 %, SMD-4 (option 9)
SFH615AGR-X006 CTR 100 to 300 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615AGR-X007 CTR 100 to 300 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615AY-X006 CTR 50 to 150 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615AY-X008 CTR 50 to 150 %,SMD-4 (option 8)
SFH615AY-X009 CTR 50 to 150 %,SMD-4 (option 9)
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83672
640 Rev. 1.7, 10-Dec-08
SFH615AA, SFH615AGB, SFH615AGR, SFH615ABM, SFH615ABL, SFH615AY, SFH615AB
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,